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News

Eight Groom Attorneys Named to 2022 
Capital Pro Bono Honor Roll

The DC Courts, in partnership with the D.C. Access to Justice 
Commission and the D.C. Bar Pro Bono Center, have named 8 
Groom attorneys to the 2022 Capital Pro Bono Honor Roll. 
Inclusion in this list is a tremendous honor reserved for attorneys 
who have contributed 50 or more hours of pro bono work within 
the year to those without the resources to afford legal counsel. 
Attorneys who committed 100 or more hours to this work were 
recognized with “High Honors,” which four Groom attorneys 
earned.

Groom joins the Chief Judges of the DC Courts in thanking these attorneys for their 
service and for exuding the firm’s commitment to our community by contributing to 
equal access to legal services for all and for ensuring that every client receives the 
same exceptional level of service, care, and attention.

 Open Letter to the 2022 Capital Pro Bono Honor Roll Registrants from Chief Judge 
Anna Blackburne-Rigsby and Chief Judge Anita Josey-Herring

 2022 Capital Pro Bono Honor Roll (by affiliation) 

Groom 2022 Capital Pro Bono Honor Roll Recipients (High Honors recipients noted 
with an asterisk):

 Larry Blocho

 Kalena Kettering

 Lou Mazawey*

 Ross McSweeney*

 Ed Meehan*

 Mark Nielsen*

 Hannah Stephens

 Rosie Zaklad

ATTORNEYS & PROFESSIONALS

Larry Blocho
lblocho@groom.com
202-861-6634
Kalena Kettering
kkettering@groom.com
202-861-0157
Louis T. Mazawey
lmazawey@groom.com
202-861-6608
Ross McSweeney
rmcsweeney@groom.com
202-861-6625
Edward Meehan
emeehan@groom.com
202-861-2602
Mark C. Nielsen
mnielsen@groom.com
202-861-5429
Hannah Stephens
hstephens@groom.com
202-861-0152
J. Rose Zaklad
rzaklad@groom.com
202-861-6626
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